
2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:03 Women's 100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK1   

SAKAI Natsumi TOK2   

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS3   

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS4   

ANDERSON Freya LON5   

WATTEL Marie LON6   

WASICK Kasia NYB7   

USTINOVA Daria S NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:06 Men's 100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

MATSUI Kosuke TOK1   

THORMEYER Markus TOK2   

RYLOV Evgeny ENS3   

MANAUDOU Florent ENS4   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON5   

NAKAMURA Katsumi LON6   

WIERLING Damian NYB7   

RICHARDS Matthew NYB8   

SWMM100MFR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:23 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:12 Women's 200m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK1   

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK2   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS4   

LARGE Emily LON5   

WILLMOTT Aimee LON6   

KAPAS Boglarka NYB7   

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB8   

SWMW200MBF------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:23 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:17 Men's 200m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KOBORI Yuki TOK1   

HONDA Tomoru TOK2   

ZIRK Kregor ENS3   

le CLOS Chad ENS4   

LANZA Vini LON5   

VAZAIOS Andreas LON6   

POPRAWA Michal NYB7   

CLAREBURT Lewis NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:22 Women's 100m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SHIRAI Rio TOK1   

KUBOVA Simona TOK2   

DAVIES Georgia ENS3   

SEEBOHM Emily ENS4   

TOUSSAINT Kira LON5   

DAWSON Kathleen LON6   

TCHORZ Alicja NYB7   

WADDELL Tevyn NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:25 Men's 100m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

IRIE Ryosuke TOK1   

THORMEYER Markus TOK2   

GREVERS Matt ENS3   

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS4   

GUIDO Guilherme LON5   

DIENER Christian LON6   

TELEGDY Adam NYB7   

ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:31 Women's 100m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TERAMURA Miho TOK1   

IMAI Runa TOK2   

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS3   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4   

PICKREM Sydney LON5   

KAMENEVA Mariia LON6   

WOOD Abbie NYB7   

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB8   

SWMW100MIM------------FNL---------_51A3 2 Report Created 15 NOV 10:29 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:35 Men's 100m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

HAGINO Kosuke TOK1   

MOROZOV Vladimir TOK2   

STUPIN Max ENS3   

ZHILKIN Andrey ENS4   

VAZAIOS Andreas LON5   

LANZA Vini LON6   

ANDREW Michael NYB7   

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB8   

SWMM100MIM------------FNL---------_51A3 2 Report Created 15 NOV 10:35 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:44 Women's 200m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK1   

SMITH Leah TOK2   

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS3   

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS4   

ANDERSON Freya LON5   

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON6   

USTINOVA Daria S NYB7   

KESELY Ajna NYB8   

SWMW200MFR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:24 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:48 Men's 200m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

QUINTERO Cristian TOK1   

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK2   

RAPSYS Danas ENS3   

ZIRK Kregor ENS4   

SCOTT Duncan LON5   

DEAN Tom LON6   

RICHARDS Matthew NYB7   

AUBOCK Felix NYB8   

SWMM200MFR------------FNL---------_51A3 2 Report Created 15 NOV 10:29 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:55 Women's 50m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SOMA Ai TOK1   

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK2   

BANIC Madeline ENS3   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4   

WATTEL Marie LON5   

KAMENEVA Mariia LON6   

SURKOVA Arina NYB7   

WASICK Kasia NYB8   

SWMW50MBF-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:24 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 12:58 Men's 50m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

MATSUI Kosuke TOK1   

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK2   

MANAUDOU Florent ENS3   

le CLOS Chad ENS4   

KUSCH Marius LON5   

LANZA Vini LON6   

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB7   

ANDREW Michael NYB8   

SWMM50MBF-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:24 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 13:01 Women's 100m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TERAMURA Miho TOK1   

AOKI Reona TOK2   

LARSON Breeja ENS3   

PILATO Benedetta ENS4   

ATKINSON Alia LON5   

LAZOR Annie LON6   

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB7   

RENSHAW Molly NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 13:05 Men's 100m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SATO Shoma TOK1   

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK2   

ZHILKIN Andrey ENS3   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS4   

PEATY Adam LON5   

PRIGODA Kirill LON6   

KOCH Marco NYB7   

WILBY James NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 13:12 Mixed 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane Gender

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro   M

THORMEYER Markus   M

SAKAI Natsumi   F

SHIRAI Rio   F

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 SHIOURA Shinri   M

FRATUS Bruno   M

DELOOF Catie   F

SATO Aya   F

ENS - Energy Standard3 SHEVTSOV Sergey   M

PROUD Ben   M

HOPE Lucy   F

HARVEY Mary-Sophie   F

ENS - Energy Standard4 le CLOS Chad   M

KOLESNIKOV Kliment   M

BLUME Pernille   F

HAUGHEY Siobhan   F

LON - London Roar5 SCOTT Duncan   M

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail   M

HOPKIN Anna   F

ANDERSON Freya   F

LON - London Roar6 NAKAMURA Katsumi   M

KUSCH Marius   M

TOUSSAINT Kira   F

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie   F

NYB - NY Breakers7 WIERLING Damian   M

RICHARDS Matthew   M

BRO Signe   F

USTINOVA Daria S   F

NYB - NY Breakers8 WHITTLE Jacob   M

SWITKOWSKI Jan   M

TCHORZ Alicja   F

GOLDING Chloe   F

Legend:

F Female M Male

SWMX4X100MFR----------FNL---------_51B2 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:24 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 13:23 Women's 400m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK1   

OHASHI Yui TOK2   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3   

GUNES Viktoriya ENS4   

PICKREM Sydney LON5   

WILLMOTT Aimee LON6   

WOOD Abbie NYB7   

KAPAS Boglarka NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 13:30 Men's 400m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

HONDA Tomoru TOK1   

HAGINO Kosuke TOK2   

STUPIN Max ENS3   

LITCHFIELD Max ENS4   

VAZAIOS Andreas LON5   

DEAN Tom LON6   

ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB7   

SMITH Brendon NYB8   
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 13:45 Women's 50m Butterfly Skins

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

IMAI Runa TOK1   

SOMA Ai TOK2   

BANIC Madeline ENS3   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4   

WATTEL Marie LON5   

KAMENEVA Mariia LON6   

SURKOVA Arina NYB7   

WASICK Kasia NYB8   

SWMW50MSK-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:24 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 15 NOV 2020 - 13:56 Men's 50m Breaststroke Skins

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

MOROZOV Vladimir TOK1   

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK2   

LIMA Felipe ENS3   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS4   

PEATY Adam LON5   

PRIGODA Kirill LON6   

ANDREW Michael NYB7   

KOCH Marco NYB8   

SWMM50MSK-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 14 NOV 19:24 Page 1/1
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